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Mrs. Agenstein-Weibel Franziska 
“Wasser” 
CH - 3756 Zwischenflüh 
Phone +41 33 6841360 
agenstein@bluewin.ch  
 
Mrs. Antal Monique Jaquet 
Chemin de Tavernay 16 
CH - 1218 Le Grand-Saconnex 
Phone +41 227983183 
 
Mrs. Antonian-Brunner Elmira 
Langfurrenstrasse 9 
CH - 8623 Wetzikon 
Phone +41 440303106 
elmira.antonyan@gmx.ch       
 
Mr. Bazzi Reto 
Grüdstrasse 32 
CH - 3125 Toffen 
Phone +41 318121215 
Reto.bazzi@swisstabletennis.c
h  
 
Mr. Birchmeier Paul 
Brunnengasse 14 
CH - 5420 Ehrendingen 
Phone +41 562227974 
Paul.birchmeier1@gmail.com  
 
Mr. Busin Thomas 
Enzenbühlstrasse 42 
CH - 8008 Zürich 
Phone +41 13819409 
Mobile  +41 796428272 
thomas.busin@bluewin.ch  
 
Mr. Diethelm Claude 
Rösslistrasse 38 
CH - 8752 Näfels 
Phone +41 447861222 
Mobile +41 795116067 
diag1@bluewin.ch  
 
Mr. Ezz Galal 
Chemin du Triangle 6 
CH-1295 Mies 
Galal_ezz@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Mr. Fiedler Louis 
Rheinweg 15 
CH - 4313 Möhlin 
Mobile  +41 793836007 
louis.fiedler@bluewin.ch  
 

 
 
 
 
Mrs. Földy-Szalai Theresia 
Morystrasse 94 
CH - 4125 Riehen 
Phone +41 616017487 
Mobile  +41 765807487 
theresia.foeldy@bluewin.ch  
 
Mr. Frutschi Markus 
Im Winkel 10 
CH - 4411 Seltisberg 
Phone +41 619313230 
Business +41 619314030 
ef-frutschi@vtxmail.ch  
 
Mr. Hafen Martin 
Baumgartenweg 18 
CH - 4053 Basel 
Phone +41 613316866 
Mobile +41 795508024 
martin.hafen@hslu.ch  
 
Mr. Heri Erwin 
Alte Bergstrasse 155  
CH - 8707 Uetikon am See 
Phone +41 523632312 
Mobile +41 792767337 
erwin.heri@bluewin.ch  
 
Mr. Huber Dominik              
Birsstrasse 320 
CH - 4052 Basel 
Phone +41 613029626 
Mobile +41 793206000 
dominik.huber@esag.com  
 
Mr. Lehmann Anton 
Lilienweg 2 
CH - 3072 Ostermundigen 
Mobile +41 792211905 
lehmann.anton@bluewin.ch  
 
Mrs. Luterbacher Trix 
Balgriststrasse 24 
CH - 8008 Zürich 
Phone +41 443810692 
 
Mr. Miller Thierry 
Chemin Pauvre Jacques 68 
CH - 1630 Bulle 
Phone +41 269131347 
Mobile +41 79 343 66 94 
tmiller@websud.ch  
 
Mr. Neubauer Herbert 
Hallweg 8 
DE-90530 Wendelstein-
Sperberslohe 
Phone     +49 9129-9060363 
herbert_neubauer@hotmail.com 

 
 
 
 
Mr. Pal Laszlo 
St. Alban-Anlage 49. 
CH - 4052 Basel 
Phone +41 612718418 
laci.pal@bluewin.ch  
 
Mr. Sadecky Thomas 
Büntenstrasse 29 
CH - 5436 Würenlos 
Phone +41 564243027 
Mobile      +41 792180742 
thomas.sadecky@bluewin.ch  
 
Mr. Schnyder Werner 
Stallenrain 18 
CH - 4103 Bottmingen  
Phone +41 614020220 
werner-schnyder@bluewin.ch 

 
Mr. Steckler André 
25, Avenue des Cavaliers 
CH - 1224 Chéne-Bougeries 
Phone +41 223489759 
 
Mr. Stevanovic Nenad 
Rue Sonnex 3 
CH - 1218 Le Grand Saconnex 
Phone +41 227333046 
Mobile +41 765779186 
stevanovicnenad@hotmail.com  
 
Mrs. Stirn Michèle 
Chemin de Vert-Pré, 4 
CH - 1213 Petit-Lancy 
Phone +41 227926814 
Mobile +41 789446814 
mi.sti@bluewin.ch  
 
Mrs. Tu-Dai Yong 
Stockerstrasse 31 
CH - 4132 Muttenz 
Phone      +41 779710835 
cherrydai117@163.com 
 
Mr. Tu Thien-Si 
Stockerstrasse 31 
CH - 4132 Muttenz 
Phone      +41 779710835 
tuthiensi@yahoo.com 
 
Mr. Uttinger Dieter 
Klingnauerstrasse 3 
CH - 4058 Basel 
Phone +41 612614747 
Mobile +41793207375 
duba-oil@bluewin.ch  
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